

DRH Investments, Inc. ("DRH Investments") is an independent investment manager headquartered in Los Angeles, CA. We strive to deliver tax-efficient, risk-adjusted returns significantly in excess of the equity market indices using our proprietary and objective due diligence. To provide transparency, DRH Investments manages separate accounts for clients. Our investment process has been designed to meet the needs of long-term investors. DRH Investments is a Registered Investment Adviser with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission (the "SEC").

The information in this website has not been approved or verified by the SEC or by any state securities authority. Additional information about DRH Investments is also available on the SEC's website at www.adviserinfo.sec.gov (http://www.adviserinfo.sec.gov).

DRH Investments is currently registered as an investment adviser with the SEC. This registration does not imply a certain level of skill or training. DRH Investments may refer to itself as a "registered investment adviser" in materials distributed to current and prospective clients. As a registered investment adviser with the SEC, DRH Investments is subject to the rules and regulations under the Investment Advisers Act of 1940, as amended, the Investment Company Act of 1940, and other applicable federal securities laws. Registration as an investment adviser with the SEC is not an indication that DRH Investments or its directors, officers, employees or representatives have attained a particular level of skill or ability.



(310) 826-1740 (tel:3108261740) ♥ (https://goo.gl/maps/f5Gaw23ds2 C2)

12100 Wilshire Blvd. LEGAL DISCLAIMER Suite 1035 https://drhinvestments.com/legal-Los Angeles, CA 90025 disclaimer/) (https://goo.gl/maps/f5Gaw23ds2C2

Copyright  $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$  2012 DRH Investments, Inc., All Rights Reserved